
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Nr.
49
54
3

56
62
18
23
52
65
38
40
64
55
5

12
28
9

61
51
4

Nome
RODRIGO GERMANO DE OLIVEI
SILAS EUSTAQUIO MELO DE O
ANDRE LETT MONTEIRO
THIAGO NERIS FERNANDES
ALEX SILVA
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUTTI
FERNANDO PEREIRA DA COSTA
SANDRO BENTO SILVA
LEANDRO SANTOS
MARCOS FUGISE
MATEUS LUCCA
GABY LEWIS
SILVIO CARLOS ORLANDO DO
ANTONIO ALVES BARRETO LUN
CLEITON ALMEIDA
JOAO ZUAID DIAS SOARES
CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMPOS
MATHEUS MENDES
RUI BORGES
ANDRE LUIS VALERA GASPARO

Classe
INTER

AVANCADO

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

AVANCADO

INTER

PREMIUM N

PREMIUM I

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

INTER

Melhor Tm
1:41.723
1:42.004
1:42.071
1:42.702
1:42.790
1:43.539
1:44.775
1:45.057
1:45.444
1:45.708
1:45.996
1:46.368
1:50.845
1:50.849
1:50.933
1:50.933
1:51.320
1:51.528
1:55.176
1:56.879

Na volta
6
7
7
2
6
3
6
7
7
1
8
2
3
7
6
7
4
6
2
2

Dif
-

+0.281
+0.348
+0.979
+1.067
+1.816
+3.052
+3.334
+3.721
+3.985
+4.273
+4.645
+9.122
+9.126
+9.210
+9.210
+9.597
+9.805

+13.453
+15.156

2o. melhor
1:43.820
1:42.678
1:43.748
1:42.872
1:43.037
1:47.158
1:47.321
1:46.148
1:50.676

-.---
1:47.069
1:47.821
1:50.868
1:51.519
1:53.300
1:51.361
1:53.245
1:53.680
2:01.621
2:03.085

Melhor Spd
94,138
93,879
93,817
93,241
93,161
92,487
91,396
91,151
90,816
90,589
90,343
90,027
86,391
86,388
86,322
86,322
86,022
85,862
83,142
81,931

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 03/02/24

Track CB Experience

2B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,660 Km

03/02/2024 09:07

CBExperience 03/02/24
   Autodromo Capuava
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